Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabel Cockerham - (752450) - Pioneer 79 Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

29/04/17
29/04/18
04/02/17
29/04/17
29/04/18
12/05/18
26/03/17
27/05/18
01/04/17
24/03/18
03/02/18
30/01/16
30/01/16
10/04/16
30/04/16
07/05/16
11/04/15
02/08/14
31/05/15
21/03/15
02/08/14
15/03/14
27/07/13
09/03/13
17/03/12
09/04/11

Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancashire County Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
2018 SENW Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships
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Stockport
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Manchester

Manchester
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.91
28.80
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27/05/18
12/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
24/03/18
03/02/18
29/04/17
29/04/17
01/04/17
26/03/17
04/02/17
07/05/16
30/04/16
10/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
31/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
15/03/14
27/07/13
09/03/13
17/03/12
09/04/11

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County Championships
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Sheffield
Manchester
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